
I.D.:	62240383

Contract	de	furnizare	"Infrastructura	de	retea	(switch)"

Data
publicarii

22.10.21 Coduri	CPV 32424000

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

22.11.21	15:00 Pretul	estimativ: 1.050.000,00	RON

Descriere: Arhitectura	care	se	extinde	poate	suporta	mai	multe	rețele	care	pot	fi	separate	fizic	și
configurate	în	funcție	de	necesitățile	operaționale,	folosește	switch-uri	Dell	EMC	S4128T-ON,
Dell	EMC	N3048ET-ON	grupate	în	stive	(stacks),	integrabile	într-o	soluție	pentru
managementul	rețelelor	virtuale.,	Switch	nivel	3	Dell	EMC	Networking	N3248TE-ON,	48x1G,
4x10G	SFP+,	2x100G	QSFP28,	32GB,	1xAC	PSU,	IO/PS,	OS6,	cantitate	42	buc,	Transceiver
Dell	Networking,	Transceiver,	SFP+,	10GbE,	SR,	850nm	Wavelength,	300m	Reach,	cantitate
36	buc,	Dell	Networking	Cable,	100GbE	QSFP28	to	QSFP28,	Passive	Copper	Direct	Attach
Cable,	1	Meter,Customer,	cantitate	60	buc.,	•	Switch	FO	nivel	3	Dell	EMC	Networking	Dell
EMC	Switch	S4128T-ON,	1U,	28	x	10Gbase-T,	2	x	QSFP28,	IO	to	PSU,	2	PSU,	OS10,	cantitate	2
buc.,	•	Transceiver	Dell	Networking,	Transceiver,	SFP+,	10GbE,	SR,	850nm	Wavelength,
300m	Reach,	cantitate	36	buc.


